Journal Entry Query Tool

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J t

v.4.6
Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Sta
Num of Entries Shown: 527 *records limit;
Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 JRNLWAOQ00406579
PASTED VALUES
Row Labels Sum of Amount USD Sum of Amount USD Allocator
50020-2111-000-19 70,728.96 70,728.96 DH
50% B2:2021-04:ER Wages 567.92 567.92
B2:2020-07:ER Wages 942.40 942.40
B2:2020-08:ER Wages 1,932.08 1,932.08
B2:2020-09:ER Wages 1,084.00 1,084.00
B2:2020-10:ER Wages 1,272.00 1,272.00
B2:2020-12:ER Wages 640.32 640.32
B2:2020-14:ER Wages 213.04 213.04
B2:2020-15:ER Wages 5,212.40 5,212.40
B2:2020-16:ER Wages 2,911.36 2,911.36
B2:2020-17:ER Wages 1,206.80 1,206.80
B2:2020-18:ER Wages 655.68 655.68
B2:2020-19:ER Wages 225.84 225.84
B2:2020-20:ER Wages 1,668.48 1,668.48
B2:2020-21:ER Wages 1,280.80 1,280.80
B2:2020-22:ER Wages 1,428.00 1,428.00
B2:2020-23:ER Wages 3,040.96 3,040.96
B2:2020-24:ER Wages 7,738.80 7,738.80
B2:2020-25:ER Wages 8,143.04 8,143.04
B2:2020-26:ER Wages 5,274.08 5,274.08
B2:2020-27:ER Wages 5,604.80 5,604.80
B2:2020-8:ER Wages - -
B2:2021-01:ER Wages 10,723.92 10,723.92
B2:2021-02:ER Wages 4,205.92 4,205.92
B2:2021-03:ER Wages 3,620.48 3,620.48
B2:2021-04:ER Wages 1,135.84 1,135.84
B2:2021-1:ER Wages - -
B2:2021-3:ER Wages - -
50036-2111-000-19 17,719.90 17,719.90 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2: ThankYou Bonus 7,600.00 7,600.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 2,230.96 2,230.96
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1,845.00 1,845.00
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 3,520.80 3,520.80
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1,653.24 1,653.24
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 869.90 869.90
50036-2111-100-19 58,161.58 58,161.58 DH
2020-11 DMR True Up (38,400.00) (38,400.00)
B2: ThankYou Bonus 43,600.00 43,600.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 10,461.96 10,461.96
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 9,407.74 9,407.74
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 18,413.00 18,413.00
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 9,832.42 9,832.42
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 4,846.46 4,846.46
50036-2111-200-19 71,040.78 71,040.78 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 30,000.00 30,000.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 6,667.28 6,667.28
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 7,011.30 7,011.30
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 15,760.36 15,760.36
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 7,926.74 7,926.74
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 3,675.10 3,675.10
50036-2111-201-19 2,877.34 2,877.34 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 800.00 800.00
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50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 265.74 265.74
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 383.96 383.96
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 831.52 831.52
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 389.76 389.76
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 206.36 206.36
50036-2111-210-19 22,469.36 22,469.36 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 8,400.00 8,400.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 2,055.74 2,055.74
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 3,345.02 3,345.02
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 5,278.68 5,278.68
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 2,188.24 2,188.24
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 1,201.68 1,201.68
50036-2111-300-19 26,916.28 26,916.28 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 12,800.00 12,800.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 2,779.74 2,779.74
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 2,204.60 2,204.60
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 5,138.00 5,138.00
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 2,705.58 2,705.58
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 1,288.36 1,288.36
50036-2111-500-19 9,514.30 9,514.30 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 3,600.00 3,600.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1,309.04 1,309.04
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1,091.14 1,091.14
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 1,922.32 1,922.32
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1,056.62 1,056.62
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 535.18 535.18
50050-2111-000-19 8,438.70 8,438.70 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2:FUI_ThankYou 24.00 24.00
B2:Medicare_ThankYou 1,548.60 1,548.60
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou 6,621.60 6,621.60
B2:SUI_ThankYou 88.20 88.20
B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav 156.30 156.30
50065-2111-000-19 - - DH
B2:2020-07:ER Wages - -
B2:2020-08:ER Wages - -
B2:2020-8:ER Wages - -
50086-2111-000-19 4,422.46 4,422.46 DH
2020-04 Reclass Covid (1,862.97) (1,862.97)
AMZN MKTP US DD8673BM3~LYNSIE BRESSLER 411.80 411.80
AMZN MKTP US M785P5QB2~LYNSIE BRESSLER 455.85 455.85
AMZN MKTP US MJ1AG7PV1~LYNSIE BRESSLER 290.04 290.04
AMZN MKTP US MY1GS4XK0 AM~LYNSIE BRESSLE 26.21 26.21
AMZN MKTP US MY6CG5XT0 AM~LYNSIE BRESSLE 108.78 108.78
COVID-19 Driver Sanitizer 336.02 336.02
COVID-19 Supplies 1,544.47 1,544.47
Gaiters 17.75 17.75
GRAINGER~DONALD KENNEY 279.22 279.22
Hand sanitizer mixing buckets, 1320 43.96 43.96
IN ONE SLEEP COMPANY - S~MARIA FINLEY 2,213.33 2,213.33
RITE AID 06232~BRADLEY SMITH 558.00 558.00
52020-2111-000-19 18,927.52 18,927.52 DH
B2:2020-08:ER Wages 5,768.00 5,768.00
B2:2020-13:ER Wages 1,124.64 1,124.64
B2:2020-15:ER Wages 72.00 72.00
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50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 UsSD JRNLWAOQ00406579
B2:2020-22:ER Wages 3,578.80 3,578.80
B2:2020-24:ER Wages 392.16 392.16
B2:2020-25:ER Wages 4,290.00 4,290.00
B2:2020-26:ER Wages 2,632.72 2,632.72
B2:2020-27:ER Wages 841.60 841.60
B2:2021-01:ER Wages 227.60 227.60
B2:2021-1:ER Wages - -
52036-2111-000-19 41,500.40 41,500.40 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2: ThankYou Bonus 16,800.00 16,800.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 4,504.98 4,504.98
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 4,829.80 4,829.80
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 8,836.00 8,836.00
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 4,309.26 4,309.26
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 2,216.90 2,216.90
B2:2020-13:CV19 Bonus 3.46 3.46
52050-2111-000-19 1,323.12 1,323.12 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2:FUI_ThankYou 2.40 2.40
B2:Medicare_ThankYou 243.60 243.60
B2:OASDI_ThankYou 1,041.60 1,041.60
B2:SUI_ThankYou 10.94 10.94
B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav 24.58 24.58
52065-2111-000-19 - - DH
B2:2020-08:ER Wages - -
52086-2111-000-19 3,774.93 3,774.93 DH
BARGREEN ELLINGSON #16~DONALD KENNEY 134.12 134.12
COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves 123.09 123.09
GRAINGER~DONALD KENNEY 3,130.82 3,130.82
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY 386.90 386.90
52120-2111-000-19 98.76 98.76 DH
Benny Barnes -Parts to install COVID Spr 46.05 46.05
Benny Barnes -Supplies to mount Covid-19 52.71 52.71
52125-2111-000-19 1,175.10 1,175.10 DH
BARGREEN ELLINGSON #16~DONALD KENNEY 61.08 61.08
COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves 998.02 998.02
HERBSPRO~DONALD KENNEY 116.00 116.00
52165-2111-000-19 2,606.26 2,606.26 DH
WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS 2,606.26 2,606.26
52200-2111-000-19 164.82 164.82 DH
CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~DONALD KENNEY 164.82 164.82
55020-2111-000-19 1,790.16 1,790.16 DH
B2:2020-25:ER Wages 1,200.00 1,200.00
B2:2021-01:ER Wages 590.16 590.16
B2:2021-1:ER Wages - -
55036-2111-000-19 11,339.94 11,339.94 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2: ThankYou Bonus 5,200.00 5,200.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1,189.78 1,189.78
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50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 UsSD JRNLWAOQ00406579
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1,034.18 1,034.18
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 2,274.20 2,274.20
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1,070.34 1,070.34
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 571.44 571.44
55050-2111-000-19 413.69 413.69 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2:FUI_ThankYou 2.40 2.40
B2:Medicare_ThankYou 75.40 75.40
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou 322.40 322.40
B2:SUI_ThankYou 5.88 5.88
B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav 7.61 7.61
55086-2111-000-19 638.25 638.25 DH
AMZN MKTP US GF8T74093~LYNSIE BRESSLER 251.36 251.36
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~-DONALD KENNEY 386.89 386.89
56036-2111-000-19 4,300.00 4,300.00 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2: ThankYou Bonus 800.00 800.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 500.00 500.00
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 500.00 500.00
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 1,750.00 1,750.00
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 500.00 500.00
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 250.00 250.00
56036-2111-700-19 4,175.00 4,175.00 DH
B2: ThankYou Bonus 800.00 800.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 375.00 375.00
56050-2111-000-19 124.74 124.74 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2:Medicare_ThankYou 23.20 23.20
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou 99.20 99.20
B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav 2.34 2.34
56201-2111-000-19 42.86 42.86 DH
Donald Kenney -Covid temp screening plan 42.86 42.86
57125-2111-000-19 5,013.90 5,013.90 DH
12001-2111-000-00 (166.28) (166.28)
2020-04 Reclass Covid (3,219.91) (3,219.91)
COLE GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS~DONALD KENNEY 490.90 490.90
COVID-19 Parts Stocks 3,110.02 3,110.02
COVID-19 Signs 931.67 931.67
COVID-19 Supplies 42.00 42.00
IN ONE SLEEP COMPANY - S~-MARIA FINLEY 3,825.50 3,825.50
57147-2111-000-19 1,398.00 1,398.00 DH
BLUETARP FINANCIAL INC 28.73 28.73
DOOR FOOT OPENERS 175.56 175.56
Door signs, Order# 37560202 112.53 112.53
DOOR STOPS, Inv# 9534139556 141.28 141.28
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50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579
Materials for traffic control in bldg, | 62.90 62.90
Safety Mirrors, Order# 36859433 617.68 617.68
wireless warehouse buzzers for the weld 259.32 259.32
70020-2111-000-19 908.85 908.85 Cust
B2:2021-01:ER Wages 680.00 680.00
B2:2021-03:ER Wages 228.85 228.85
B2:2021-1:ER Wages - -
B2:2021-3:ER Wages - -
70036-2111-000-19 32,660.86 32,660.86 Cust
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-11 DMR True Up (3,600.00) (3,600.00)
2020-12 DMR True Up (4,760.32) (4,760.32)
B2: ThankYou Bonus 18,000.00 18,000.00
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 4,286.00 4,286.00
B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 4,096.82 4,096.82
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 8,419.28 8,419.28
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 4,159.06 4,159.06
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus 2,060.02 2,060.02
70050-2111-000-19 1,494.83 1,494.83 Cust
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B2:FUI_ThankYou 7.20 7.20
B2:Medicare_ThankYou 261.00 261.00
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou 1,116.00 1,116.00
B2:SUI_ThankYou 84.28 84.28
B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav 26.35 26.35
70105-2111-000-19 750.00 750.00 Cust
B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement 750.00 750.00
70165-2111-000-19 17,337.50 17,337.50 Cust
2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb. 825.00 825.00
50% B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement 187.50 187.50
B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement 800.00 800.00
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement 825.00 825.00
B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement 800.00 800.00
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement 800.00 800.00
B2:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement 750.00 750.00
B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement 675.00 675.00
B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement 700.00 700.00
B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement 700.00 700.00
B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement 700.00 700.00
B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement 700.00 700.00
B2:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2020-27:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement 775.00 775.00
B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement 825.00 825.00
B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement 375.00 375.00
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50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ0406579
70185-2111-000-19 274.02 274.02 Cust
Adam Balogh -PPE for Sites - Covid19 257.55 257.55
UPS 17200YY80399640776~TRAVIS ROBERTSON 16.47 16.47
70210-2111-000-19 560.08 560.08 Cust
COVID-19 Hand Sanitizer 560.08 560.08
Grand Total 445,083.25 445,083.25
Regulated
Reg Alloc % Expense
DH $ 391,097.11 70% $ 273,938.37
Cust $ 53,986.14 69% $  36,980.87
$ 445,083.25 $ 310,919.24
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Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.
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Full Account Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 675.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
70165-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 75.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 424.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00406591 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi  OMJEIC
52125-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 116.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70185-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 16.47 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 18,394.18 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50050-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 1,407.16 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
52036-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 2,990.68 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
52050-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 228.79 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O0/JE IC
55036-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 807.04 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
55050-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 61.74 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
56036-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 1,050.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O0/JE IC
56050-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 80.33 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 2,985.58 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70050-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 228.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50086-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 411.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407647 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JEIC
52125-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 1,166.80 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407659 P 2020-03 Expense Recalss HeatherH O0/JEIC
52125-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 998.02 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407659 P 2020-03 Expense Recalss HeatherH 0/JEIC
70210-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 560.08 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00407659 P 2020-03 Expense Recalss HeatherH O0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (424.00) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00406605 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (18,394.18) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,407.16) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,990.68) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH O/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (228.79) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (807.04) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH O0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (61.74) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH O/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,050.00) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (80.33) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAOQ00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,985.58) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (228.40) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (411.80) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00407746 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 2,230.96 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 4/30/2020 10,461.96 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 4/30/2020 6,667.28 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 4/30/2020 265.74 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 4/30/2020 2,055.74 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 4/30/2020 2,779.74 0.00 usbD JRNLWAOQ0407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 4/30/2020 1,309.04 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 424.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,508.08 0.00 usbD JRNLWAOQ0407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 4,504.98 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 5,768.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,189.78 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 4/30/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 4,036.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (424.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 424.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 424.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,508.08 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 424.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (424.00) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (424.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (942.40) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

Other Criteria

Districts:
Accts:
System:
Subsystem:

Vendor Code

2111

19

One Time Vendor

Further Description

Vendor Code:
Amount From:
Amount To:
Posting:

Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
52125-2111-000-19
70185-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
52125-2111-000-19
52125-2111-000-19
70210-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
50065-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52065-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19
50065-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages
B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-8:ER Wages
HERBSPRO~DONALD KENNEY

UPS 17200YY80399640776~TRAVIS ROBERTSON

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

AMZN MKTP US DD8673BM3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves
COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves
COVID-19 Hand Sanitizer
B2:2020-8:ER Wages

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

AMZN MKTP US DD8673BM3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-8:ER Wages
B2:2020-8:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-07:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-8:ER Wages
B2:2020-8:ER Wages
B2:2020-08:ER Wages
B2:2020-07:ER Wages

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03
To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,508.08) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 5,768.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC
52065-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (5,768.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,084.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,845.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 4/30/2020 9,407.74 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 4/30/2020 7,011.30 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 4/30/2020 383.96 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 4/30/2020 3,345.02 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 4/30/2020 2,204.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 4/30/2020 1,091.14 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 4,829.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,034.18 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 4/30/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 3,846.82 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408225 P B2 4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 411.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 2,213.33 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC
52125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 61.08 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC
57125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 3,060.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 765.10 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC
70185-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 257.55 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408416 P Workday Expense Report Apr-20 HelenaK 0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 23,032.62 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,762.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 3,977.54 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 304.28 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,042.12 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 79.72 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 1,350.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 103.28 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 3,826.56 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 292.73 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 350.36 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,213.33) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 605.57 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi  0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (3,825.48) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 336.02 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408980 P 2020-04 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 123.09 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408980 P 2020-04 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52125-2111-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,166.80) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408980 P 2020-04 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52165-2111-000-19 5/20/2020 2,606.26 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00409430 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (23,032.62) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,762.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,977.54) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (304.28) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,042.12) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (79.72) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,350.00) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (103.28) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,826.56) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (292.73) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,272.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409339 P B2 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 775.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe O0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,760.40 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 9,206.50 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 7,880.18 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

Other Criteria

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Districts: 2111 Vendor Code:
Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting:
Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:
Full Account Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc
50065-2111-000-19 B2:2020-07:ER Wages
50065-2111-000-19 B2:2020-08:ER Wages
52020-2111-000-19 B2:2020-08:ER Wages
52065-2111-000-19 B2:2020-08:ER Wages
50020-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:ER Wages
50036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-100-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-200-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-201-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-210-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-300-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-500-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
52036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
55036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
56036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
56036-2111-700-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
70036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
70036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50086-2111-000-19 AMZN MKTP US DD8673BM3~LYNSIE BRESSLER
50086-2111-000-19 IN ONE SLEEP COMPANY - S~MARIA FINLEY
52125-2111-000-19 BARGREEN ELLINGSON #16~DONALD KENNEY
57125-2111-000-19 IN ONE SLEEP COMPANY - S~MARIA FINLEY
57125-2111-000-19 IN ONE SLEEP COMPANY - S~MARIA FINLEY
70185-2111-000-19 Adam Balogh -PPE for Sites - Covid19
50036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50086-2111-000-19 2020-04 Reclass Covid
50086-2111-000-19 2020-04 Reclass Covid
57125-2111-000-19 2020-04 Reclass Covid
57125-2111-000-19 2020-04 Reclass Covid
50086-2111-000-19 COVID-19 Driver Sanitizer
52086-2111-000-19 COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves
52125-2111-000-19 COVID-19 Sanitizer/gloves
52165-2111-000-19 VUS000015262 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS 3/31/20
50036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
55050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2111-000-19 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50020-2111-000-19 B2:2020-10:ER Wages
70165-2111-000-19 B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2111-000-19 B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2111-000-19 B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
50036-2111-000-19 B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-100-19 B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2111-200-19 B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03
To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit; 10000

Full Account Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 415.76 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 2,639.34 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 2,569.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 961.16 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 4,418.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,137.10 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 3,959.64 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 640.32 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,653.24 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 869.90 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 9,832.42 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 4,846.46 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 7,926.74 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 3,675.10 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 389.76 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 206.36 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 2,188.24 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 1,201.68 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 2,705.58 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 1,288.36 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 1,056.62 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 535.18 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 4,309.26 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 2,216.90 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,070.34 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 571.44 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 375.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 3,909.06 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,935.02 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410049 P B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe O/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,272.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410164 P REVERSE B2 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (775.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb May JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (25.00) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAOQ0410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb May JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (25.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb May JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,272.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,760.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 9,206.50 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 7,880.18 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 415.76 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 2,639.34 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 2,569.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 961.16 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 4,418.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,137.10 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 3,959.64 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 775.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

Other Criteria

Districts:
Accts:
System:
Subsystem:

Vendor Code

2111

19

One Time Vendor

Further Description

Vendor Code:
Amount From:
Amount To:
Posting:

Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
56036-2111-700-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:ER Wages
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-10:ER Wages
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-10:ER Wages
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz
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Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03

To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410176 P Correct B2 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (640.32) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,653.24) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (869.90) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 (9,832.42) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 (4,846.46) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 (7,926.74) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 (3,675.10) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 (389.76) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 (206.36) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 (2,188.24) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 (1,201.68) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 (2,705.58) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 (1,288.36) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 (1,056.62) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 (535.18) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (4,309.26) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,216.90) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,070.34) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (571.44) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (250.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 (750.00) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 (375.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,909.06) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,935.02) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (250.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (125.00) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (750.00) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (750.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410183 P REVERSE B2 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 640.32 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,653.24 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 869.90 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 9,832.42 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 5/31/2020 4,846.46 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 7,926.74 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 5/31/2020 3,675.10 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 389.76 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 5/31/2020 206.36 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 2,188.24 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 5/31/2020 1,201.68 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 2,705.58 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 5/31/2020 1,288.36 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 1,056.62 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 5/31/2020 535.18 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 4,309.26 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 2,216.90 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,070.34 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 571.44 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 5/31/2020 375.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAOQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 3,909.06 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 1,935.02 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

Page 13



Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

Other Criteria

Districts:
Accts:
System:
Subsystem:

Vendor Code

2111

19

One Time Vendor

Further Description

Vendor Code:
Amount From:
Amount To:
Posting:

Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
56036-2111-700-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
56036-2111-700-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages

B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

B2:2020-12:ER Wages

B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

B2:2020-12:ER Wages

B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03
To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410187 P Correct B2 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 455.85 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410479 P 2020-05 Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 17.75 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 43.96 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 138.89 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 2,971.13 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 112.53 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 141.28 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 175.56 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 62.90 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 259.32 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
57147-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 617.68 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410489 P 2020-05 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 825.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWA00410494 P 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 12,781.42 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 977.78 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 2,216.92 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 169.59 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 571.44 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 43.72 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 57.38 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 2,060.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 157.59 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (12,781.42) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (977.78) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,216.92) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (169.59) 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (571.44) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (43.72) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (750.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (57.38) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,060.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 5/31/2020 (157.59) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (455.85) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410558 P 2020-05 Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (12,781.42) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (977.78) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (2,216.92) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (169.59) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (571.44) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (43.72) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (750.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (57.38) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (2,060.00) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 (157.59) 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 12,781.42 0.00 uUsD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 977.78 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 2,216.92 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 169.59 0.00 uUsD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 571.44 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC
55050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 43.72 0.00 usD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 750.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 57.38 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 2,060.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi  O/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

Other Criteria

Districts:
Accts:
System:
Subsystem:

Vendor Code

2111

19

One Time Vendor

Further Description

Vendor Code:
Amount From:
Amount To:
Posting:

Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
57147-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70036-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages

B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

AMZN MKTP US M785P5QB2~LYNSIE BRESSLER

Gaiters

Hand sanitizer mixing buckets, 1320
COVID-19 Parts Stocks

COVID-19 Parts Stocks

Door signs, Order# 37560202

DOOR STOPS, Inv# 9534139556

DOOR FOOT OPENERS

Materials for traffic control in bldg, |
wireless warehouse buzzers for the weld
Safety Mirrors, Order# 36859433

2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb.

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

AMZN MKTP US M785P5QB2~LYNSIE BRESSLER

2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual
2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03
To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 157.59 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 1,124.64 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00411019 P B2 6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
52036-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 3.46 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411019 P B2 6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 750.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411019 P B2 6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 213.04 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00411055 P B2 6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
70165-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 725.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411055 P B2 6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411055 P B2 6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00411055 P B2 6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
50086-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 455.85 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC
50086-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 108.78 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 26.21 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 490.90 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC
50086-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 1,544.47 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00412101 P 2020-06 Expense Recalss LaurenTi 0/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 6/30/2020 931.67 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00412101 P 2020-06 Expense Recalss LaurenTi  OMJEIC
50086-2111-000-19 7131/2020 290.04 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 2,978.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 1,155.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 7131/2020 1,078.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 72.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 725.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7131/2020 25.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00413165 P B2 7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 1,848.96 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00413196 P B2 7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 7131/2020 1,062.40 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00413196 P B2 7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 725.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0413196 P B2 7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00413196 P B2 7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 7131/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00413196 P B2 7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas O/JEIC
57125-2111-000-19 7/31/2020 42.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00413565 P 2020-07 Expense Recalss JacobMas 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 437.12 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00414306 P B2 8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 769.68 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00414306 P B2 8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 700.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00414306 P B2 8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00414306 P B2 8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00414306 P B2 8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 655.68 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00414329 P B2 8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 700.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00414329 P B2 8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00414329 P B2 8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi  0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00414329 P B2 8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
57125-2111-000-19 8/31/2020 (166.28) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00414963 P 2020-08 Expense Recalss awatson 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 225.84 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ0415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70105-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 700.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
70105-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70105-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ0415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 443.68 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
50020-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 1,224.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 700.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi  O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi  OMJEIC
70165-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 9/30/2020 424.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00415860 P 2020-09 B2 Hourly In progress JacobMas 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 (424.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00416017 P 2020-09 B2 Hourly In progress HeatherH 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 424.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 856.80 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 625.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ0417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 1,428.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 3,578.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00417826 P B2 10.14.20 10.20.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 650.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

Other Criteria

Districts:
Accts:
System:
Subsystem:

Vendor Code

2111

19

One Time Vendor

Further Description

Vendor Code:
Amount From:
Amount To:
Posting:

Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
52036-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
50086-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
57125-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70105-2111-000-19
70105-2111-000-19
70105-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages

2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

B2:2020-13:ER Wages
B2:2020-13:CV19 Bonus
B2:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-14:ER Wages
B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

AMZN MKTP US M785P5QB2~LYNSIE BRESSLER
AMZN MKTP US MY6CG5XTO AM~LYNSIE BRESSLE
AMZN MKTP US MY1GS4XK0O AM~LYNSIE BRESSLE
COLE GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS~DONALD KENNEY

COVID-19 Supplies
COVID-19 Signs

AMZN MKTP US MJ1AG7PV1~LYNSIE BRESSLER

B2:2020-15:ER Wages
B2:2020-15:ER Wages
B2:2020-15:ER Wages
B2:2020-15:ER Wages
B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-16:ER Wages
B2:2020-16:ER Wages
B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
COVID-19 Supplies

B2:2020-17:ER Wages
B2:2020-17:ER Wages
B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-18:ER Wages
B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
12001-2111-000-00

B2:2020-19:ER Wages
B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-20:ER Wages
B2:2020-20:ER Wages
B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-21:ER Wages
B2:2020-21:ER Wages
B2:2020-21:ER Wages
B2:2020-21:ER Wages
B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-22:ER Wages
B2:2020-22:ER Wages
B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03

To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 2,544.96 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 496.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 650.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52200-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 164.82 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00418762 P Pcard Activity - Nov HelenaK 0/JEIC
55086-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 251.36 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00418762 P Pcard Activity - Nov HelenaK 0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 4,603.60 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,615.20 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419650 P B211.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,096.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419650 P B211.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 424.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 392.16 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419650 P B211.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 650.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419650 P B211.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419650 P B211.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 3,392.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 807.60 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,594.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,696.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 653.04 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 4,290.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55020-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,200.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 650.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 110.20 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 632.20 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 435.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 121.80 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 185.60 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 52.20 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 471.20 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2,703.20 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,860.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 520.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 793.60 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 223.20 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,041.60 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 243.60 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 75.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 322.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 261.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1,116.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 7,600.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 11/30/2020 43,600.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-200-19 11/30/2020 30,000.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-201-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JEIC
50036-2111-210-19 11/30/2020 8,400.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-300-19 11/30/2020 12,800.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-500-19 11/30/2020 3,600.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JEIC
52036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 16,800.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6
Other Criteria
Districts: 2111 Vendor Code:
Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting:
Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:
Full Account Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
52200-2111-000-19
55086-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
55020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
50050-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
52050-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
55050-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
56050-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
70050-2111-000-19
50036-2111-000-19
50036-2111-100-19
50036-2111-200-19
50036-2111-201-19
50036-2111-210-19
50036-2111-300-19
50036-2111-500-19
52036-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2020-07:ER Wages
B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-23:ER Wages
B2:2020-23:ER Wages
B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

CHUCKALS OFFICE PRODUCTS~DONALD KENNEY
AMZN MKTP US GF8T74093~LYNSIE BRESSLER

B2:2020-24:ER Wages
B2:2020-24:ER Wages
B2:2020-24:ER Wages
B2:2020-24:ER Wages
B2:2020-24:ER Wages
B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:ER Wages
B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0OASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:0ASDI_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:Medicare_ThankYou
B2:0OASDI_ThankYou

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus

B2: ThankYou Bonus



Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03
To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
55036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 5,200.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
56036-2111-700-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 18,000.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 11.12 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 63.79 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 43.91 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 12.32 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 4.80 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 21.56 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 5.88 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 5.27 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 37.24 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 12.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 18.72 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 5.88 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 17.64 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 10.94 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 24.58 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
52050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 7.61 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
55050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 5.88 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JEIC
56050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 84.28 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 26.35 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
70050-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 7.20 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas O0/JEIC
50036-2111-100-19 11/30/2020 (38,400.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0419898 P 2020-11 DMR True Up HeatherH O/JEIC
70036-2111-000-19 11/30/2020 (3,600.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00419898 P 2020-11 DMR True Up HeatherH O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 169.34 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 109.88 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH O/JEIC
50086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 558.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 98.09 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 356.73 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 891.84 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,060.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,064.64 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,449.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 979.84 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 720.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 2,632.72 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 725.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,060.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,224.80 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 576.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,168.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,576.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAQ0420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 841.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 725.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas O0/JEIC
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50065-2111-000-19
55036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-000-19
56036-2111-700-19
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50086-2111-000-19
52086-2111-000-19
52086-2111-000-19
52086-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
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70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
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Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03

To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 2,023.44 0.00 usb JRNLWAO00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,243.84 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 1,569.76 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 227.60 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JEIC
55020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 590.16 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 130.40 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 386.90 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0421387 P 2020-12 Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC
55086-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 386.89 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00421387 P 2020-12 Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC
70036-2111-000-19 12/31/2020 (4,760.32) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00421748 P 2020-12 DMR True Up ahuynh 0/JE IC
57147-2111-000-19 1/14/2021 28.73 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00421842 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (2,023.44) 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi  O/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (1,243.84) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (1,569.76) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (227.60) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (590.16) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (130.40) 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (386.90) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00421437 P 2020-12 Pcard Accrual LaurenTi  O/JEIC
55086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 (386.89) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00421437 P 2020-12 Pcard Accrual LaurenTi  O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 109.88 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ0422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC
52086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 134.12 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC
52086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 386.90 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAQ0422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC
55086-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 386.89 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC
52120-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 46.05 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422646 P Workday Expense Report Jan 21 HeatherH 0/JEIC
52120-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 52.71 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00422646 P Workday Expense Report Jan 21 HeatherH O0/JEIC
56201-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 42.86 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422646 P Workday Expense Report Jan 21 HeatherH O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 3,083.44 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 4,056.80 0.00 USsD JRNLWAQ0422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 3,367.36 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ0422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 216.32 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
52020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 227.60 0.00 UsD JRNLWAQ0422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
55020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 590.16 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 680.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 725.00 0.00 UsD JRNLWAQ0422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422773 P B21.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 1,521.12 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21 1.26.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 2,166.72 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas O/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 518.08 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 725.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422803 P B2 1.20.21 1.26.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 1,060.00 0.00 usbD JRNLWAO00422812 P 2021-01 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 1/31/2021 228.85 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422812 P 2021-01 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 (1,060.00) 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00422832 P 2021-01 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl HeatherH 0/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 (228.85) 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00422832 P 2021-01 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl HeatherH O0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 1,471.29 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JEIC
52086-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 202.99 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 3,620.48 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00424365 P B22.3.21 29.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 228.85 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00424365 P B2 2.3.21 2.9.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 775.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00424365 P B2 2.3.21 2.9.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00424365 P B22.3.21 29.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00424365 P B22.3.21 2.9.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 212.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAO00424384 P B2 2.17.21 2.23.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 923.84 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0424384 P B2 2.17.21_2.23.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 325.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAOQ00424384 P B2 2.17.21_2.23.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 uUsD JRNLWAOQ00424384 P B2 2.17.21 2.23.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAQ0424384 P B2 2.17.21_2.23.21 JacobMas O0/JEIC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 106.00 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas O0/JEIC

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

Page 23



Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Other Criteria

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Districts: 2111 Vendor Code:
Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting:

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc

50065-2111-000-19 B2:2020-07:ER Wages

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

52020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

55020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

70020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

52086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

55086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

70036-2111-000-19 2020-12 DMR True Up

57147-2111-000-19 VUS000018694 BLUETARP FINANCIAL INC 1/5/21

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

52020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

55020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

70020-2111-000-19 B2:2021-1:ER Wages

52086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

55086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

52086-2111-000-19 GRAINGER~DONALD KENNEY

52086-2111-000-19 BARGREEN ELLINGSON #16~DONALD KENNEY

52086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

55086-2111-000-19 ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES~DONALD KENNEY

52120-2111-000-19 Benny Barnes -Parts to install COVID Spr

52120-2111-000-19 Benny Barnes -Supplies to mount Covid-19

56201-2111-000-19 Donald Kenney -Covid temp screening plan

50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
52020-2111-000-19
55020-2111-000-19
70020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70020-2111-000-19
52086-2111-000-19
52086-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
70165-2111-000-19
50020-2111-000-19

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES

B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:ER Wages
B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-02:ER Wages
B2:2021-02:ER Wages
B2:2021-02:ER Wages
B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-3:ER Wages

B2:2021-3:ER Wages

B2:2021-3:ER Wages

B2:2021-3:ER Wages
GRAINGER~DONALD KENNEY
GRAINGER~DONALD KENNEY
B2:2021-03:ER Wages
B2:2021-03:ER Wages
B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-04:ER Wages
B2:2021-04:ER Wages
B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
50% B2:2021-04:ER Wages
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Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

Date Range:

From: 2020-03

To: 2021-02

6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Total of Entries: 445,083.25 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 527 527 *records limit: 10000

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num  Psted*  Journal Description User R/Type
50065-2111-000-19 3/31/2020 942.40 0.00 usD JRNLWAO00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi O0/JE IC
50020-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 461.92 0.00 UsD JRNLWAQ00424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas O0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 162.50 0.00 USD JRNLWAQ0424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas 0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 12.50 0.00 UusD JRNLWAO00424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas O0/JE IC
70165-2111-000-19 2/28/2021 12.50 0.00 UsSD JRNLWAQ00424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas 0/JE IC

End of List

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES
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6/14/2021-3:52 PM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool

v.4.6
Other Criteria
Districts: 2111 Vendor Code:
Accts: Amount From:
System: Amount To:
Subsystem: 19 Posting:
Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:
Full Account Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc
50065-2111-000-19 B2:2020-07:ER Wages
50020-2111-000-19 50% B2:2021-04:ER Wages
70165-2111-000-19 50% B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2111-000-19 50% B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2111-000-19 50% B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement

End of List

Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Murrey COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES Page 26



Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-9

Revenue Price Out by Service Level and Line of Business
Price Out Used for Annual Report 2020

January 2020 - Present
MURREYS

RESIDENTIAL